
Ginger Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvai Matteo (06/334) 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 9

Zavani Luca (06/755) 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 5

Bertelloni Egiziano (06/760) 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 4 2 1 4 5

Cortesi Francesca (06/1613) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Tebaldo (06/3469) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0

Gervasi Carlo (06/333) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Martin Christian (06/339) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varanini Paolo  (06/3494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0

Altobello Cristian (06/3403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chelotti Massimiliano (06/1331) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galleni Francesco (06/1328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perini Thomas (06/3472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvai Matteo 06/334 28 43 1,54

Zavani Luca 06/755 32 25 0,78

Bertelloni Egiziano 06/760 22 19 0,86

Cortesi Francesca 06/1613 12 15 1,25

Pasquini Tebaldo 06/3469 14 15 1,07

Gervasi Carlo 06/333 8 9 1,12

Martin Christian 06/339 4 2 0,50

Varanini Paolo 06/3494 8 2 0,25

Altobello Cristian 06/3403 0 0 0,00

Chelotti Massimiliano 06/1331 0 0 0,00

Galleni Francesco 06/1328 0 0 0,00

Perini Thomas 06/3472 0 0 0,00

Caffè Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 11

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5

Menconi Noemi (06/1873) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 24 47 1,96

Piccini Michele 06/1872 25 46 1,84

Romanelli Luca 06/001 16 36 2,25

Musetti Franco 06/319 30 32 1,07

Menconi Noemi 06/1873 14 22 1,57

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 5 7 1,40

Lazzerini Luca 06/003 14 5 0,36

Jack Rabbit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo  (06/2824) 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0

Terzoni Francesca (06/3135) 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchi Lorenzo (06/2747) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8

Brugiotti Laura Gaia (06/3373) 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 6

Peselli Diego (06/3459) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Brizzi Francesca (06/2746) 4 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 0 4 1 0 0 2 0

Imparata Francesca (06/3576) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Iacopetti Francesco (06/3372) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Pennoni Elisabetta (06/2749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo 06/2824 20 23 1,15

Terzoni Francesca 06/3135 12 21 1,75

Marchi Lorenzo 06/2747 14 18 1,29

Brugiotti Laura Gaia 06/3373 20 18 0,90

Peselli Diego 06/3459 12 13 1,08

Brizzi Francesca 06/2746 30 8 0,27

Imparata Francesca 06/3576 10 7 0,70

Iacopetti Francesco 06/3372 10 6 0,60

Pennoni Elisabetta 06/2749 0 0 0,00



Foss - One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertoloni Paolo (06/2791) 3 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 7 0 0

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 4 8 4 8 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 9 4 9 0 0

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 5 4 11 0 0

Bertoloni Francesco (06/2792) 4 8 0 0 4 12 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Garfagnini Alessandro (06/2789) 1 0 4 11 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Emanuele (06/2073) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 7 0 0

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertoloni Paolo 06/2791 31 76 2,45

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 26 57 2,19

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 20 50 2,50

Bertoloni Francesco 06/2792 20 47 2,35

Garfagnini Alessandro 06/2789 15 40 2,67

Agostini Emanuele 06/2073 16 30 1,88

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 0 0 0,00

New Team Sporting Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 9

Lippi Maurizio (06/1870) 4 1 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 3

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 2

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chelotti Simone (06/3743) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4

Baldini Manuela (06/1869) 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lenzi Paolo (06/3744) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boniburini Davide 06/935 24 59 2,46

Lippi Maurizio 06/1870 32 54 1,69

Grassi Claudio 04/003 18 33 1,83

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 11 19 1,73

Chelotti Simone 06/3743 16 19 1,19

Baldini Manuela 06/1869 12 15 1,25

Lenzi Paolo 06/3744 6 12 2,00

Arrighi Rita 06/825 9 10 1,11


